ADD: 4F,Deliwei Industrial Park, Dalang South Road,                                                                  Page 1 of 3
Longhua New District,Shenzhen,China 518109                                                                   FY-CP-03-05-01
T:+86-755-29048607  F: +86-755-29048624                                                                             Rev A0
Flyin Singlemode Tree/Star Coupler
Flyin Optronics’ Singlemode Tree/Star Coupler 1X4, 1X8, 1X16, 1X32 port ratios are available(or custom specified). They offer very low
insertion loss, low polarization dependence, well controlled uniformity as well as excellent environmental stability. Standard tree coupler have
been extensive used to split and mix optical signals in CATV, LANs and all other kinds of optical communication systems. All Flyin Optronics'

Pigtail Style:
Package 1,2,3: 2mm,3mm cable or 900um loose tube
Ordering Information
X X XX XX XXXX X X X XX
ADD: 4F,Deliwei Industrial Park, Dalang South Road,                                                                  Page 3 of 3
Longhua New District,Shenzhen,China 518109                                                                   FY-CP-03-05-01
T:+86-755-29048607  F: +86-755-29048624                                                                             Rev A0
Type Type Wavelength
Coupling Ratio
or
Attenuation(dB)
Port Package Pigtail Style Fiber Type
ln/Out
Connector
S
W
P
A
13=1310nm
15=1550nm
35=1310/1550nm
AV=Tree
Coupler
0104=1x4
0116=1x16
1616=16x16
3232=32x32
1=1 type
2=2 type
3=3 type
0=Bare Fiber
1=900μm
loose tube
2=2mm Cable
3=3mm
Cable
0=SMF-28
0=None
1=FC/APC
2=FC/PC
3=SC/APC
4=SC/PC
5=ST
6=LC
*Type:  S----Singlemode Standard Coupler
           W----Singlemode Widband Coupler